KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO

NCA
NJD

CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK
Various Department

31/01/19, 05/02/19, 16/02/19,
18/02/19, 25/02/19

7 NJD
05.03.2019
NIL

PENDING TURNS
: MRV 26 M
MRV 28 E
MRV 30 M
MRV 32 SC
MRV 34 E
MRV 36 M
MRV 38 SIUCN
MR V 40 OBC
MRV 42 E

RN wN=

NIL
NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 43 OC already filled

Rotation as approved

;l(; Name & Address R;gk Community by the Commission Remarks

1 | SREEJESH A R R- NJD compensation to Tourism
KUNCHU VEEDU 107 EZHAVA MRV 14 E
KALLINGAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KULATHOOR P O 695583

2 | SUBIS R- NJD compensation to Tourism
SUJINIVAS 109 EZHAVA MRV 18 E
ATTINKUZHY/KAZHAKUTTOM (HQ)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KAZHAKUTTOM 695582

3 [ ANCHALA RANIR R- NJD compensation to |  Dairy Development
JMJ JYOTHIS 42 LPE 31th LPE
CONVENT LANE (B/T)
PALLIMUKKU, PEYAD P O
TRIVANDRUM 695 573

4 | BASHEERA MM R-3 NJD compensation to Govt. Ayurveda
MANAKKATTUVILAKOM (DA DA-HI 34" DA-HI College
CHANNANKARA, -HI)
KANIYAPURAM (VIA)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

CHANNANKARA, 695301




KARTHIKA P R- NJD compensation to | National Employment
SIVADAM/TC-18/795-4 84 -- MR V 41 OC Service
SWAPNALAYAM ROAD/
PUNAKAMUGAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
ARAMADA/695 032
VINITHA RANI V L R- NJD compensation to Health Services
SAYANORA, KERA-A-43/1, VP-1/1218 | 338 | Latin Catholic | MR V 22 LC/AI
KAKKULAM LANE, KUNDAMON
BHAGOM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PEYAD, PIN-695573,
VIDYA LEKSHMI S R- NJD compensation to Health Services
VP 13/248(A), MAKAM 85 -- MR V 39 OC
VEMBADATHERI THAMPURAM
STREET, CHOOZHATTUKOTTA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MALAYAM-695571
OC/BC Position
DA
OC BC NJD LPE D o TOTAL

Previous 19 18 72 2 1 1 114

Present - - 7 - - - 7

Grand Total | 19 18 79 2 1 1 121

Details of Unfilled Turns

1 vacancy of DA-LV set apart as per circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER,

Kerala Public Service Commission.




	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	EZHAVA
	EZHAVA
	LPE
	DA-HI
	--
	Latin Catholic
	--

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	19
	18
	72
	2
	1
	1
	1
	114
	-
	-
	7
	-
	-
	-
	-
	7
	19
	18
	79
	2
	1
	1
	1
	121



