# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

#### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the 31/01/19, 05/02/19, 16/02/19,

racancy 18/02/19, 25/02/19

No. of Vacancies reported : 7 NJD
Date of Advice : 05.03.2019

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : 1. MR V 26 M

2. MR V 28 E

3. MR V 30 M

4. MR V 32 SC

5. MR V 34 E6. MR V 36 M

7. MR V 38 SIUC N

8. MR V 40 OBC

9. MR V 42 E

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

### Main Rotation stands at MR V 43 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SREEJESH A R KUNCHU VEEDU KALLINGAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KULATHOOR P O 695583	R- 107	EZHAVA	NJD compensation to MR V 14 E	Tourism
2	SUBI S SUJINIVAS ATTINKUZHY/KAZHAKUTTOM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KAZHAKUTTOM 695582	R- 109	EZHAVA	NJD compensation to MR V 18 E	Tourism (HQ)
ന	ANCHALA RANI R JMJ JYOTHIS CONVENT LANE PALLIMUKKU, PEYAD P O TRIVANDRUM 695 573	R- 42 (B/T)	LPE	NJD compensation to 31th LPE	Dairy Development
4	BASHEERA M M MANAKKATTUVILAKOM CHANNANKARA, KANIYAPURAM (VIA) THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHANNANKARA, 695301	R-3 (DA -HI)	DA-HI	NJD compensation to 34 <sup>th</sup> DA-HI	Govt. Ayurveda College

5	KARTHIKA P SIVADAM/TC-18/795-4 SWAPNALAYAM ROAD/ PUNAKAMUGAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ARAMADA/695 032	R- 84		NJD compensation to MR V 41 OC	National Employment Service
6	VINITHA RANI V L SAYANORA, KERA-A-43/1, VP-1/1218 KAKKULAM LANE, KUNDAMON BHAGOM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PEYAD, PIN-695573,	R- 338	Latin Catholic	NJD compensation to MR V 22 LC/AI	Health Services
7	VIDYA LEKSHMI S VP 13/248(A), MAKAM VEMBADATHERI THAMPURAM STREET, CHOOZHATTUKOTTA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MALAYAM-695571	R- 85		NJD compensation to MR V 39 OC	Health Services

**OC/BC Position** 

	OC	D.C.	NID	DA			TOTAL	
	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	В	D	0	TOTAL
Previous	19	18	72	2	1	1	1	114
Present	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	7
<b>Grand Total</b>	19	18	79	2	1	1	1	121

## **Details of Unfilled Turns**

1 vacancy of DA-LV set apart as per circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER, Kerala Public Service Commission.